

College Code-5225

UUCMS-

A03GML0324

Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha's Phone: 08359-225118 SHRI GULABACHAND RAVAJI GANDHI ARTS, SHRI YASHAVANTARAY ANNARAY PATIL COMMERCE AND SHRI MANIKCHAND PHULACHAND DOSHI SCIENCE DEGREE COLLEGE, INDI-586209. DIST: VIJAYAPUR. (KARNATAKA) Affiliated to Rani Channamma University, Belagavi.

Re-Accredited by NAAC with 'B' Grade In 3rd Cycle. Gmail: pplgrgindi@gmail.com

Ref:

Web: www.grgyapmfdc.org

Date:



ENVIRONMENTAL PROMOTIONAL ACTIVITIES BEYOND THE CAMPUS

IQAC Co-ordinator, IQAC Co-ordinator, Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha, Shri Gulabachand Raveji Gandhi Arts, Shri Yashavantaray Annaray Patil Commerce and Shri Manikachand Phulachand Doshi Science Degree College, INDI-586209. Dist: Vijayapur.





CLENING CAMPUS OF VEER BHARATI PRIMARY & HIGH SCHOOL, DESHPANDE TANDA INDI BY NSS STUDENTS





<u>i-D</u> <u>IQAC Co-ordinator,</u> Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha, Shri Gulabachand Ravaji Gandhi Arts, Shri Yashavantaray Annaray Patil Commerce and Shri Manikachand Phulachand Doshi Science Degree College, INDI-586209. Dist: Vijayapur,



Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhek Sengha, Shri Gulabachand Ravaji Gandhi Arts, Shri Gulabachand Ravaji Gandhi Arts, Shri Yashavantaray Anaray Patill Commerce and Shri Manikachand Phulachand Doshi Science Degree College, INDI-586209, Dist: Vijayapur.

CLENING TEMPLE AREA ALLOCATED IN DESHPANDE TANDA, INDI. BY NSS STUDENTS



PLANTING TREES IN DESHPANDE TANDA, INDI BY NSS & YRC STUDENTS



Degendant Shart Same Shart Sha



Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha, Shri Gulabachand Ravaji Gandhi Arts, Shri Gulabachand Ravaji Gandhi Arts, Shri Yashavantaray Annaray Patil Commerce and Shri Manikachand Phulachand Doshi Science Degree College, INDI-586209. Dist: Vijayapur.

PLANTING TREES IN DESHPANDE TANDA, INDI BY NSS & YRC STUDENTS





IOAC Co-ordinator, IOAC Co-ordinator, Shri Gulabachand Ravaji Gandhi Arts, Shri Gulabachand Ravaji Gandhi Arts, Shri Yashavantaray Annaray Patil Commerce and Shri Manikachand Phulachand Doshi Science Degree College, INDI-586209. Dist: Vijayapur.



Principal Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha, Shri Gulabachand Ravaji Gandhi Arts, Shri Yashavantaray Annaray Patli Commerce and Shri Manikachand Phulachand Doshi Science Degree College, INDI-586209. Dist: Vijayapur.

AWARENESS PROGRAMME ON MANEGONDU MARA URIGONDU VANA





Degendref 1.5 IQAC Co-ordinator, Bhri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha, Shri Gulabachand Raveji Gandhi Arts, Shri Yashavantaray Annaray Patil Commerce and Shri Manikachand Phulachand Doshi Science Degree College, INDI-586209. Dist: Vijayapur.



Principal Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha, Shri Gulabachand Ravaji Gandhi Arts, Shri Yashavantaray Annaray Patil Commerce and Shri Manikachand Phulachand Doshi Science Degree College, INDI-586209. Dist: Vijayapur.

BYCYCLE RALLY – INDI TO PADNUR

ENVIRONMENT AWARENESS PROGRAMME BY ROWERS & RANGERS UNIT



ON ACCOUNT OF INDEPENDENCE DAY SWACHHATA ABHIYANA - YES 4, INDI



IQAC Co-ordinator, IQAC Co-ordinator, Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha, Shri Gulabachand Ravaji Gandhi Arts, Shri Yashavantaray Annaray Patil Commerce and Shri Manikachand Phulachand Doshi and Science Degree College, INDI-586209. Dist: Vijayapur.



Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha, Shri Gulabachand Ravaji Gandhi Arts, Shri Yashavantaray Annaray Patil Commerce and Shri Manikachand Phulachand Doshi Science Degree College, INDI-586209. Dist: Vijayapur.

ON ACCOUNT OF INDEPENDENCE DAY SWACHHATA ABHIYANA - YES 4, INDI



ON ACCOUNT OF INDEPENDENCE DAY SWACHHATA ABHIYANA - YES 4, INDI



IQAC Co-ordinator, IQAC Co-ordinator, Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha, Shri Gulabavanchand Ravaji Gandhi Arts, Shri Yashavanchand Phulachand Doshi and Shri Manikachand Phulachand Doshi Science Degree College, INDI-586209. Dist: Vijayapur.



Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha, Shri Gulabachand Ravaji Gandhi Arts, Shri Yashavantaray Annaray Patil Commerce and Shri Manikachand Phulachand Doshi Science Degree College Science Degree College, INDI-586209. Dist: Vijayapur.